
Friday, April 19, 2024

Licensee Primary Product Category(ies): Website:

4imprint Promotional Products & Apparel www.4imprint.com

Advanced-Online Athletics E-Commerce www.shopholycross.com

All Star Dogs Pet Products www.allstardogs.com

Artisans, Inc. Apparel www.artisansinc.com

Barbarian Sportswear Apparel www.barbarian.com

Boathouse Sports, Ltd. Apparel www.boathouse.com

Boxercraft, Inc. Apparel www.boxercraft.com

Branded Custom Sportswear (Nike) Performance Apparel & Headwear www.bcsapparel.com

BWM Global Promotional Products & Apparel www.bwmglobal.com

TRADEMARK LICENSEES

                                    *    license pending

http://www.4imprint.com/
http://www.shopholycross.com/
http://www.allstardogs.com/
http://www.bixleruniversity.com/
http://www.boathouse.com/
http://www.boxercraft.com/
http://www.bcsapparel.com/


Catania Medallic Specialty Gifts & Accessories www.cataniainc.com

Champion Custom Products Apparel www.champion.com

Charles River Apparel Apparel www.charlesriverapparel.com

Church Hill Classics Diploma Frames www.diplomaframe.com

CI Sport Apparel www.cisport.com

Club Colors Promotional Products & Apparel www.clubcolors.com

Collegiate Pacific (Wool Felt Products) Pennants; Flags; Banners www.collegiatepacific.com

Computer Digital Imaging Corp. Home & Office; Automotive; Gifts www.cdi-corp.com

Creative Knitwear, Inc. Apparel (Infant) www.creativeknitwear.com

Custom Made Comfort Domestics; Blankets www.custommadecomfort.com

CustomInk LLC Promotional Products & Apparel www.customink.com

Cutter & Buck Apparel www.cutterbuck.com

                                    *    license pending

http://www.cataniainc.com/
http://www.champion.com/
http://www.charlesriverapparel.com/
http://www.diplomaframe.com/
http://www.cisport.com/
http://www.clubcolors.com/
http://www.collegiatepacific.com/
http://www.cdi-corp.com/
http://www.creativeknitwear.com/
http://www.custommadecomfort.com/
http://www.customink.com/
http://www.cutterbuck.com/


Fanatic Group, The Housewares; School/Office Supplies www.thefanaticgroup.com

Fuel America Coffee www.fuelamericacoffee.com

Game One Athletic Apparel & Accessories www.game-one.com

Garb, Inc. Apparel www.garbinc.com

Gear For Sports Apparel www.gearforsports.com

Golf Time, LLC Golf Accessories www.teamgolfusa.com

Guertin Graphics Promotional Products & Apparel www.guertingraphics.com

Herff Jones, LLC Graduation Products; Class Rings www.herffjones.com

Honorcraft Inc. INTERNAL/PROMOTIONAL www.honorcraft.com

Horn Legend Apparel www.hornlegend.com

Image One Apparel www.image1one.com

Inspire Happy Jewelry Jewelry (CRAFTER) www.inspirehappyjewelry.com

                                    *    license pending

http://www.gearforsports.com/
http://www.teamgolfusa.com/
http://www.guertingraphics.com/
http://www.herffjones.com/
http://www.image1one.com/


Islide Footwear www.islideusa.com

Jardine Associates LLC Housewares; Jewelry; Gifts www.jardineassociates.com

johnnie-O Apparel www.johnnie-O.com

Jostens Class Rings; Graduation Products www.jostens.com

KatieMcK Designs Décor & Accessories www.katiemckdesigns.com

KH Sports Fan Home Décor www.khsportsfan.com

Kyle Cavan Jewelry www.kylecavan.com

Lakeshirts (Blue 84; TGT; Zephyr) Apparel; Stickers; Headwear www.lakeshirts.com

League Collegiate Wear (L2 Brands) Apparel & Housewares www.league91.com

Legacy Athletic (L2 Brands) Headwear & Accessories www.legacy92.com

LogoFit, LLC Headwear; Apparel Accessories www.logofit.com

LXG, Inc. Housewares; Accessories; Gifts www.lxginc.com

                                    *    license pending

http://www.jardineassociates.com/
http://www.johnnie-o.com/
http://www.jostens.com/
http://www.khsportsfan.com/
http://www.kylecavan.com/
http://www.lakeshirts.com/
http://www.league91.com/
http://www.legacy92.com/
http://www.logofit.com/
http://www.lxginc.com/


M. LaHart and Company Ltd. Housewares; Jewelry; Gifts www.mlahart.com

Mascot Factory Plush Animals & Gifts www.mascotfactory.com

MCM Brands Housewares; Accessories; Gifts www.mcmbrands.com

MOGL Apparel & Headwear (NIL only) www.mogl.online

MPG Promotions, LLC Promotional Products & Apparel www.mpgpromotions.com

MV Sport Apparel www.mvsport.com

New Agenda Apparel www.nacollegiate.com

Newtek Design Group, Inc. Promotional Products & Apparel www.newtekdesigngroup.com

Nordic Company, Inc. Housewares/Drinkware www.nordiccollege.net

Oak Hall Cap & Gown Graduation Regalia www.oakhalli.com

Ohiopyle Prints Apparel www.ohiopyle81.com

Pel Industries Apparel www.pelathletic.com

                                    *    license pending

http://www.mlahart.com/
http://www.mcmbrands.com/
http://www.mpgpromotions.com/
http://www.mvsport.com/
http://www.newtekdesigngroup.com/
http://www.nordiccollege.net/
http://www.oakhalli.com/


RFSJ, Inc. Housewares/Drinkware www.rfsj.com

Sewing Concepts Flags; Banners; Blankets www.scflags.com

Smathers and Branson Housewares; Accessories; Gifts www.smathersandbranson.com

Spirit Products Ltd. Housewares; Accessories; Gifts www.spiritproducts.com

Standard Chair of Gardner Chairs/Lamps www.standardchair.com

Storm Duds Raingear Rainwear; Umbrellas www.stormduds.com

Summit Sportswear Women's Apparel www.summitsportswearusa.com

Synergy Imports Promotional Apparel & Products www.synergyimports.com

Teamwork Athletic (ProSphere) Apparel www.teamworkathletic.com

The Game Headwear www.2thegame.com

Third Street Sportswear Youth Apparel www.thirdstreetsportswear.com

Top of the World by Fanatics Headwear www.towcaps.com

                                    *    license pending

http://www.rfsj.com/
http://www.scflags.com/
http://www.smathersandbranson.com/
http://www.spiritproducts.com/
http://www.standardchair.com/
http://www.stormduds.com/
http://www.summitsportswearusa.com/
http://www.teamworkathletic.com/
http://www.2thegame.com/
http://www.thirdstreetsportswear.com/
http://www.towcaps.com/


Triform Custom Apparel (adidas) Apparel www.triformapparel.com

Twin City Knitting Socks www.tcksports.com

Under Armour Performance Apparel & Headwear www.underarmour.com

University Blanket & Flag Flags; Banners; Blankets www.ubflag.com

University Girls Apparel Women's Apparel www.chicka-d.com

UScape Apparel Apparel; Accessories www.uscapeapparel.com

Varsity Brands, Inc. Cheerleading Apparel & Accessories www.varsity.com

Victory Promotions Promotional Apparel & Products www.victorypromotions.net

Vineyard Vines Apparel; Apparel Accessories www.vineyardvines.com

Wahconah Group, The Neckties & Accessories www.loyaltybrandproducts.com

Waitkus Studios Art; Prints; Ornaments waitkusstudios.myshopify.com

Wincraft, Inc. Housewares; Accessories; Gifts www.wincraft.com

                                    *    license pending

http://www.triformapparel.com/
http://www.tcksports.com/
http://www.topsox.com/
http://www.ubflag.com/
http://www.uscapeapparel.com/
http://www.varsity.com/
http://www.vineyardvines.com/
http://www.wincraft.com/


4imprint Promotional Apparel & Products (incl. consumables & hygiene)

Boathouse Sports Athletic Apparel & Equipment

BWM Global Promotional Apparel & Products

Camelot Enterprises, Inc. Promotional Apparel

Club Colors Promotional Apparel & Products (incl. consumables & hygiene)

Custom Made Comfort Specialty (Pillows, Blankets)

CustomInk Promotional Apparel & Products

Field Grade Supply Co. Promotional Apparel & Products

Forbes Marketing Promotional Apparel & Products (incl. consumables & hygiene)

Guertin Graphics, Inc. Promotional Apparel & Products

Honorcraft, Inc. Awards; Trophies; Plaques; Medals

MPG Promotions Promotional Apparel & Products

Newtek Design Group, Inc. Promotional Apparel & Products

Packaging, Printing & Promotions Promotional Apparel & Products

Standard Chair of Gardner Specialty (Home & Office Furnishings)

Synergy Imports Promotional Apparel & Products

Varsity Spirit Athletic Apparel & Equipment

Victory Promotions Promotional Apparel & Products

Wilson Bowling & Sporting Goods Promotional Apparel

Athletic Department Suppliers: adidas, Bauer Hockey, Game One, Masterman's, Olympic Trophy, Warrior (New Balance)

Note: Holy Cross does not require a license for the following College-ordered, College-branded, and College-used products: campus signage, special event banners/flags, 

awards & trophies, vehicle wraps & decals, street pole banners, building way-finding signs, sports venue signage, employee/department stationery, and athletic-specific 

hardgoods required for participation in team/sport training, competitions and events (helmets, gloves, protective equipment, etc.)

The companies listed below are licensed to provide and sell Holy Cross branded items to College affiliated groups and departments. These items are for 

internal use only and may not be resold.

                                    *    license pending


